Position

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

18 May 2019

Time

34.11
35.10
37.12
37.28
38.25
38.27
38.31
38.39
38.53
39.16
39.35
39.44
39.54
40.12
40.33
40.50
40.50
41.15
41.22
41.23
41.32
41.41
41.44
42.01
42.06
42.12
42.13

42.39

Number

245
118
202
196
233
255
26
279
13
141
117
220
218
127
244
25
207
84
123
225
155
208
101
173
235
280
100

99

First Name

Guy
James
Michael

Daniel
Steve
Robert
Andy
Sharon
Michael

Mark

Ted

Tim

Mark

Neil
Mathew

Rich

Rob
Andrew

Dan

Anthony
Neil
Scott
Cheryl
Stephen

Dale
Helena

Tim

Dave

Surname

Bracken
Kraft
Raynes
Holdsworth
Loseby
Gray
Burt
Barlow
Carricker
Pinder
Kraft
Buckley
Whiteman
Stabbs
Driscoll
Birks
Shaw
Fox
Wiggle
Carter
Scruton
McMillan
Oakshott
Robson
Miller
Schofield
Towler

Stainthorpe

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Club

North Shields Poly
Scarborough AC

York Acorn Running Club
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Easingwold Running Club
Wetherby Runners
Unattached

Ripon Runners

York Acorn Running Club
City of York AC
Scarborough AC

York Triathlon Club
Easingwold Running Club
York Knavesmire Harriers
York Acorn Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Scarborough AC
Unattached

City of Hull AC

York Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Scarborough AC

Valley Striders

Unattached
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Position

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

18 May 2019

Time

42.42
42.48
42.53
43.03
43.20
43.39
43.46
43.50
44.01
44.03
44.07
44.14
44.25
44.25
44.28
44.31
4451
45.09
45.30
45.33
45.36
45.50
45.50
45.52
45,53
46.09
46.21

46.30

Number

124
109
153
88
269
268
232
182
75
200
142
105
178
259
78
85
272
34
275
61
107
162
248
125
213
154

221

First Name

Andrew
Allan
Mike

Andrew

James

Michael

Paul
Neil
Sarah
Peter

Stephen

lan
Mark
James
Jessica
Emma
Barry
Tony
Gien
David
Kenneth
Joe
John
Mark
David
Fiona
Russ

Georgia

Surname

Male
Scott
Deacon
Lee
McGann
Graham
Bergman
Holdsworth
Attwood
Johnson
Purvis
Nicholls
Whitby
Chambers
Fox
Simmons
Hutchinson
Warriner
Thompson
Darton
Rae
Lardner
Bullock
Estienne
Abbot
Deacon
Grayson

Wilkinson

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Club

Unattached

SRC

Nidd Valley

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Low Fell

Easingwold Running Club
York Knavesmire Harriers
York Knavesmire Harriers
Easingwold Running Club
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Pocklington Runners
Pocklington Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers
Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers
York Acorn Running Club
Unattached

Nidd Valley

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
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Position

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

18 May 2019

Time

46.30
46.51
46.53
46.54
47.12
47.14
47.26
47.36
47.42
47.44
47.48
47.56
48.14
48.23
48.28
48.35
48.42
48.44
48.47
48.43
48.56
49.11
49.17
49.19
49.20
49.24
49.26

49.27

Number

223
278
77
44
161
249
241
53
254
70
144

121

258
94
47

146

115

251

265
50

112
21
39
40

219

234

237

First Name

Mark
Katy
Mark
Philip
Darrell
Ray
Steve
Darren
Michael
Kenneth
Howard
lan
John
Simon
lan
Andrew
Christine
Samuel
Mark
Robert
James
Debbie
Chris
Diane
David
Steven
Matt

Greg

Surname

Cole
Lowe
Swinden
Lancaster
Lardner
Johnstone
Jones
Quill
Hetheren
Pitcher
Winzar
Bithell
Middleton
McCudden
Brown
Thomson
Shouksmith
Hinrichs
Thomas
Ward
Wright
Hansell
Gent
Waite
Waite
Imeson
Graham

Groom

Sex

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Club

Unattached

Ripon Runners
Tadcaster Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Ripon Runners
Queensbury

Unattached

Pickering RC

Unattached

York Acorn Running Club
York Knavesmire Harriers
York Knavesmire Harriers
Ripon Runners

York Acorn Running Club
Unattached

York Triathlon Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Stainland Lions

Stainland Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
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Position

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

18 May 2019

Time

49.30
49.34
49.35
49.36
49.40
49.47
50.02
50.10
50.13
50.30
50.34
50.39
50.48
50.48
50.58
51.04
51.06
51.13
51.17
51.13
51.52
51.54
51.56
51.58
52.00
52.02
52.03

52.03

Number

250
211
171
239
257
14
236
62
135
137
167
215
201
81
247
90
42
266
165
273
203
267
253
108
229
262

27

First Name

Fiona
Ursula
Lynda
Michael
Paul
Debbie
Wilf
Stephen
Colin
Jennifer
John
Graham
David
Jim
Angus
Graham
Frank
John
Derick
Carolyn
Howard
Trisk
John
Jim
Sue
Jonathan
Dan

Michael

Surname

Rogers
McGouran
Hields
Carter
Sanderson
Dennison
Williams
Berniker
Lea
Blyth
Young
Ralph
Brown
Johnson
Thompson
Middleton
O'Neill
King
Sargent
Holt
Williams
Popiolek
McBurnie
Tipton
Rae
Poulter
Crow

Carr

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Club
Unattached
Otley AC
City of Hull AC

New Marske Harriers
Unattached

Wetherby Runners
Unattached

Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Aycliffe Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Pudsey Pacers
Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Scarborough AC
Unattached

Unattached
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Position

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

18 May 2019

Time

52.07
52.27
52.31
52.34
52.44
52.45
52.46
52.47
52.57
52.57
52.58
53.03
53.05
53.18
53.21
53.23
53.25
53.31
53.37
53.43
53.44
53.47
53.49
53.51
53.53
53.55
53.55

53.57

Number

36
134
204
176
145

38
151

69
103
184
170
264
131

41
152
183
126

263

226
238
199
217
195
19
228
120

122

First Name

Nicola
David
Janek
Polly
Peter
Richard
James
Robert
Jeremy
Sam
Alexandra
Jane
Susan
Sally
Paul
Clare
Peter
Josephine
Jonathon
Brian
Melanie
Juliet
lain
Karyn
Jane
Diane
David

Joanna

Surname

Gover
Blyth
Popiolek
Clarke
Durham
Gover
Jowett
Woodward
Swinden
Bartle
Richens
Bishop
Fletcher
Murfitt
Doran
Moffatt
Hingston

Johnson

Harris-Douglas

Fozard
Granger
Robson

Buckle

Harper
Maloney

Mawer

Richardson

Millican

Sex

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Club

Unattached

Unattached

Pudsey Pacers
Unattached

Unattached

York Acorn Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Tadcaster Harriers
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Harrogate Harriers
Unattached

York Postal Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold Running Club
Wakefield A C

Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Tadcaster Harriers
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Position Time  Number First Name Surname Sex Club

141 53.58 24 Fiona McDonough Female Unattached

142 54.06 16 Rachel Whitfield Female Unattached

143 54.12 243 Caroline Dawkins Female Easingwold Running Club
144 54.13 212 Sam Simpson Female Unattached

145 54.14 138 Colin Utterson Male Unattached

146 54.24 23 Liz Matthews Female York Knavesmire Harriers
147 54.24 256 Paul Dennison Male Wetherby Runners

148 54.54 33 Charles Cecll Male Unattached

149 54.54 22 Graham Baylis Male York Knavesmire Harriers
150 54.54 58 Jude Watson Female York Knavesmire Harriers
151 55.03 160 Sally-Anne Lardner Female Easingwold Running Club
152 55.19 49 William Thomson Male Unattached

153 55.35 116 Marco Hinrichs Male Unattached

154 55.48 15 Lesley Stainthorpe Female Unattached

155 55.54 110 Paul Barker Male Unattached

156 55.57 113 Michael Williams Male Easingwold Running Club
157 56.02 4 Kate Armstrong Female Unattached

158 56.22 136 Emma Atkinson Female Unattached

159 56.22 91 Ann Long Female East Hull Harriers

160 56.43 92 John Long Male East Hull Harriers

161 56.44 43 Philippa Hutton Female Easingwold Running Club
162 56.51 17 Karen Newton Female Easingwold Running Club
163 56.55 240 Roger Pryor Male Unattached

164 56.57 52 Jill Quill Female Unattached

165 56.57 31 Katie Maw Female Unattached

166 57.14 30 Richard Burdett Male Unattached

167 57.21 104 John Smith Male Unattached

168 57.23 74 Dick Hunter Male York Knavesmire Harriers
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Position

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196

18 May 2019

Time

57.23
57.26
57.26
57.46
58.03
58.04
58.04
58.16
58.16
58.26
58.36
58.56
59.31
59.38
59.42
59.49
59.51
59.52
59.53
60.24
60.26
60.35
60.36
60.42
60.46
60.49
61.00

61.05

Number

261
158
231
230
98
270
242
174
63
209
51
198
156
216
163
246
96
129
59
128
260
111
166
206
177
188
222

271

First Name

Gail
Joanna
Andrea

Mark

Geraldine
Peter
Liz
Lindsey
Caroline
Michelle
Sally
Robin
Sally
Sarah

Lucy

Michael
Garry
Kathryn
George
Graham
Mike
John
Steve
Hannah
Jane

Myra
Darren

Helen

Surname

Tombs
Pearson
Parker
Loft
Williams
Morris
Darley
Richardson
Orpin
Hawkins
Noakes
Crewes
Moir
Brown
Lardner
Hill
Worcester
Hammond
Turner
Wood
Punchard
Riley
Ellis
Shaw
Aird
Bracewell
Leaf

Morris

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Club

Abbey Runners
Unattached

Bridlington Road Runners
Bridlington Road Runners
Sweatequity

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Rotherham Harriers
Unattached

Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Unattached

Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers

Unattached
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Position

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224

18 May 2019

Time

61.10
61.18
61.18
61.37
61.50
61.53
61.55
61.59
62.11
62.28
62.42
63.10
63.13
63.21
63.35
64.01
64.22
64.31
64.55
64.55
65.24
66.40
67.07
67.18
67.32
67.42
68.27

68.34

Number

181
274
276
119
205
11
252
227
68
277
175
159
10
143
54
169
214
189
89
55
106

224

79
157
140

93

168

First Name

Pam
Paul
Elizabeth
Rachel
Angela
Louise
Cheryl
Charlotte
Rachel
Jack
Alistair
Anthony
Claire Emma
Janet
Alexandra
Emma
Magaret
Mike
Helen
Stephen
Sarah
Michael
Susan
Martin
Ken
Annette
Kerry

Rich

Surname

Anderson
Woods
Curran

Reed
Horner
Byass

Dabrowski

Harrison
Cooke
Pinder

Mclntosh

Williams
Walton

Purvis

Quill
Moore
Brown
Brown

Waddington

Roots

Lees
Collins

Burrows
Smith
England

Stevenson

Garner

Kenington

Sex

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

Club

York Knavesmire Harriers

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

Yorkshire Wolds Runners

Unattached

Harrogate Harriers

York Knavesmire Harriers

Valley Striders

Unattached

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club

York Knavesmire Harriers

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

Yorkshire Wolds Runners

Bristol & West AC
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Position

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

235

18 May 2019

Time

69.18
69.30
69.34
70.20
70.37
71.44
73.44
75.24
77.32
77.32

79.32

Number

28
164
197

60
194

12

97
193

82

83

139

First Name

Pamela
Elaine
Jennifer
Philip
Claire
Caroline
Clair
Michelle
Claire
Mark

Jean

Surname

Topham
Wilkinson
Dennison

Kirk
Barnes
Hunt
Million
Whyte
Roberts
Roberts

Sagar

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Yorkshire Wolds Runners

Unattached
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