Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club
1	34.11	245	Guy	Bracken	Male	North Shields Poly
2	35.10	118	James	Kraft	Male	Scarborough AC
3	37.12	202	Michael	Raynes	Male	York Acorn Running Club
4	37.28	196	Daniel	Holdsworth	Male	Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
5	38.25	233	Steve	Loseby	Male	Easingwold Running Club
6	38.27	255	Robert	Gray	Male	Wetherby Runners
7	38.31	26	Andy	Burt	Male	Unattached
8	38.39	279	Sharon	Barlow	Female	Ripon Runners
9	38.53	13	Michael	Carricker	Male	York Acorn Running Club
10	39.16	141	Mark	Pinder	Male	City of York AC
11	39.35	117	Ted	Kraft	Male	Scarborough AC
12	39.44	220	Tim	Buckley	Male	York Triathlon Club
13	39.54	218	Mark	Whiteman	Male	Easingwold Running Club
14	40.12	127	Neil	Stabbs	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
15	40.33	244	Mathew	Driscoll	Male	York Acorn Running Club
16	40.50	25	Rich	Birks	Male	Unattached
17	40.50	207	Rob	Shaw	Male	Unattached
18	41.15	84	Andrew	Fox	Male	Unattached
19	41.22	123	Dan	Wiggle	Male	Unattached
20	41.23	225	Anthony	Carter	Male	Unattached
21	41.32	155	Neil	Scruton	Male	Scarborough AC
22	41.41	208	Scott	McMillan	Male	Unattached
23	41.44	101	Cheryl	Oakshott	Female	City of Hull AC
24	42.01	173	Stephen	Robson	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
25	42.06	235	Dale	Miller	Male	Unattached
26	42.12	280	Helena	Schofield	Female	Scarborough AC
27	42.13	100	Tim	Towler	Male	Valley Striders
28	42.39	99	Dave	Stainthorpe	Male	Unattached

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club
29	42.42	124	Andrew	Male	Male	Unattached
30	42.48	109	Allan	Scott	Male	SRC
31	42.53	153	Mike	Deacon	Male	Nidd Valley
32	43.03	88	Andrew	Lee	Male	Unattached
33	43.20	269	James	McGann	Male	Easingwold Running Club
34	43.39	268	Michael	Graham	Male	Low Fell
35	43.46	232	Paul	Bergman	Male	Easingwold Running Club
36	43.50	182	Neil	Holdsworth	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
37	44.01	75	Sarah	Attwood	Female	York Knavesmire Harriers
38	44.03	200	Peter	Johnson	Male	Easingwold Running Club
39	44.07	142	Stephen	Purvis	Male	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
40	44.14	105	lan	Nicholls	Male	Unattached
41	44.25	178	Mark	Whitby	Male	Unattached
42	44.25	259	James	Chambers	Male	Unattached
43	44.28	78	Jessica	Fox	Female	Pocklington Runners
44	44.31	85	Emma	Simmons	Female	Pocklington Runners
45	44.51	272	Barry	Hutchinson	Male	Unattached
46	45.09	34	Tony	Warriner	Male	Unattached
47	45.30	275	Gien	Thompson	Male	Unattached
48	45.33	61	David	Darton	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
49	45.36	107	Kenneth	Rae	Male	Easingwold Running Club
50	45.50	162	Joe	Lardner	Male	Unattached
51	45.50	248	John	Bullock	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
52	45.52	125	Mark	Estienne	Male	York Acorn Running Club
53	45.53	213	David	Abbot	Male	Unattached
54	46.09	154	Fiona	Deacon	Female	Nidd Valley
55	46.21	221	Russ	Grayson	Male	Unattached
56	46.30	7	Georgia	Wilkinson	Female	Easingwold Running Club

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club
57	46.30	223	Mark	Cole	Male	Unattached
58	46.51	278	Katy	Lowe	Female	Ripon Runners
59	46.53	77	Mark	Swinden	Male	Tadcaster Harriers
60	46.54	44	Philip	Lancaster	Male	Unattached
61	47.12	161	Darrell	Lardner	Male	Unattached
62	47.14	249	Ray	Johnstone	Male	Ripon Runners
63	47.26	241	Steve	Jones	Male	Queensbury
64	47.36	53	Darren	Quill	Male	Unattached
65	47.42	254	Michael	Hetheren	Male	Pickering RC
66	47.44	70	Kenneth	Pitcher	Male	Unattached
67	47.48	144	Howard	Winzar	Male	York Acorn Running Club
68	47.56	121	lan	Bithell	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
69	48.14	1	John	Middleton	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
70	48.23	258	Simon	McCudden	Male	Ripon Runners
71	48.28	94	lan	Brown	Male	York Acorn Running Club
72	48.35	47	Andrew	Thomson	Male	Unattached
73	48.42	146	Christine	Shouksmith	Female	York Triathlon Club
74	48.44	115	Samuel	Hinrichs	Male	Unattached
75	48.47	251	Mark	Thomas	Male	Unattached
76	48.43	265	Robert	Ward	Male	Unattached
77	48.56	50	James	Wright	Male	Unattached
78	49.11	112	Debbie	Hansell	Female	Easingwold Running Club
79	49.17	21	Chris	Gent	Male	Unattached
80	49.19	39	Diane	Waite	Female	Stainland Lions
81	49.20	40	David	Waite	Male	Stainland Lions
82	49.24	219	Steven	Imeson	Male	Unattached
83	49.26	234	Matt	Graham	Male	Unattached
84	49.27	237	Greg	Groom	Male	Unattached

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club
85	49.30	9	Fiona	Rogers	Female	Unattached
86	49.34	250	Ursula	McGouran	Female	Otley AC
87	49.35	211	Lynda	Hields	Female	City of Hull AC
88	49.36	171	Michael	Carter	Male	New Marske Harriers
89	49.40	239	Paul	Sanderson	Male	Unattached
90	49.47	257	Debbie	Dennison	Female	Wetherby Runners
91	50.02	14	Wilf	Williams	Male	Unattached
92	50.10	236	Stephen	Berniker	Male	Unattached
93	50.13	62	Colin	Lea	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
94	50.30	135	Jennifer	Blyth	Female	Unattached
95	50.34	137	John	Young	Male	Aycliffe Running Club
96	50.39	167	Graham	Ralph	Male	Unattached
97	50.48	215	David	Brown	Male	Unattached
98	50.48	201	Jim	Johnson	Male	Unattached
99	50.58	81	Angus	Thompson	Male	Unattached
100	51.04	247	Graham	Middleton	Male	Unattached
101	51.06	90	Frank	O'Neill	Male	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
102	51.13	42	John	King	Male	Unattached
103	51.17	266	Derick	Sargent	Male	Easingwold Running Club
104	51.13	165	Carolyn	Holt	Female	Unattached
105	51.52	273	Howard	Williams	Male	Easingwold Running Club
106	51.54	203	Trisk	Popiolek	Female	Pudsey Pacers
107	51.56	267	John	McBurnie	Male	Easingwold Running Club
108	51.58	253	Jim	Tipton	Male	Unattached
109	52.00	108	Sue	Rae	Female	Easingwold Running Club
110	52.02	229	Jonathan	Poulter	Male	Scarborough AC
111	52.03	262	Dan	Crow	Male	Unattached
112	52.03	27	Michael	Carr	Male	Unattached

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club
113	52.07	36	Nicola	Gover	Female	Unattached
114	52.27	134	David	Blyth	Male	Unattached
115	52.31	204	Janek	Popiolek	Male	Pudsey Pacers
116	52.34	176	Polly	Clarke	Female	Unattached
117	52.44	145	Peter	Durham	Male	Unattached
118	52.45	38	Richard	Gover	Male	York Acorn Running Club
119	52.46	151	James	Jowett	Male	Unattached
120	52.47	69	Robert	Woodward	Male	Unattached
121	52.57	103	Jeremy	Swinden	Male	Tadcaster Harriers
122	52.57	184	Sam	Bartle	Male	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
123	52.58	170	Alexandra	Richens	Female	Harrogate Harriers
124	53.03	264	Jane	Bishop	Female	Unattached
125	53.05	131	Susan	Fletcher	Female	York Postal Harriers
126	53.18	41	Sally	Murfitt	Female	Unattached
127	53.21	152	Paul	Doran	Male	Unattached
128	53.23	183	Clare	Moffatt	Female	York Knavesmire Harriers
129	53.25	126	Peter	Hingston	Male	Unattached
130	53.31	263	Josephine	Johnson	Female	Easingwold Running Club
131	53.37	6	Jonathon	Harris-Douglas	Male	Easingwold Running Club
132	53.43	226	Brian	Fozard	Male	Wakefield A C
133	53.44	238	Melanie	Granger	Female	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
134	53.47	199	Juliet	Robson	Female	Easingwold Running Club
135	53.49	217	lain	Buckle	Male	Unattached
136	53.51	195	Karyn	Harper	Female	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
137	53.53	19	Jane	Maloney	Female	Easingwold Running Club
138	53.55	228	Diane	Mawer	Female	Unattached
139	53.55	120	David	Richardson	Male	Unattached
140	53.57	122	Joanna	Millican	Female	Tadcaster Harriers

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club
141	53.58	24	Fiona	McDonough	Female	Unattached
142	54.06	16	Rachel	Whitfield	Female	Unattached
143	54.12	243	Caroline	Dawkins	Female	Easingwold Running Club
144	54.13	212	Sam	Simpson	Female	Unattached
145	54.14	138	Colin	Utterson	Male	Unattached
146	54.24	23	Liz	Matthews	Female	York Knavesmire Harriers
147	54.24	256	Paul	Dennison	Male	Wetherby Runners
148	54.54	33	Charles	Cecil	Male	Unattached
149	54.54	22	Graham	Baylis	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
150	54.54	58	Jude	Watson	Female	York Knavesmire Harriers
151	55.03	160	Sally-Anne	Lardner	Female	Easingwold Running Club
152	55.19	49	William	Thomson	Male	Unattached
153	55.35	116	Marco	Hinrichs	Male	Unattached
154	55.48	15	Lesley	Stainthorpe	Female	Unattached
155	55.54	110	Paul	Barker	Male	Unattached
156	55.57	113	Michael	Williams	Male	Easingwold Running Club
157	56.02	4	Kate	Armstrong	Female	Unattached
158	56.22	136	Emma	Atkinson	Female	Unattached
159	56.22	91	Ann	Long	Female	East Hull Harriers
160	56.43	92	John	Long	Male	East Hull Harriers
161	56.44	43	Philippa	Hutton	Female	Easingwold Running Club
162	56.51	17	Karen	Newton	Female	Easingwold Running Club
163	56.55	240	Roger	Pryor	Male	Unattached
164	56.57	52	Jill	Quill	Female	Unattached
165	56.57	31	Katie	Maw	Female	Unattached
166	57.14	30	Richard	Burdett	Male	Unattached
167	57.21	104	John	Smith	Male	Unattached
168	57.23	74	Dick	Hunter	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers

Posi	ition	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club
16	69	57.23	261	Gail	Tombs	Female	Abbey Runners
17	0	57.26	158	Joanna	Pearson	Female	Unattached
17	' 1	57.26	231	Andrea	Parker	Female	Bridlington Road Runners
17	2	57.46	230	Mark	Loft	Male	Bridlington Road Runners
17	'3	58.03	98	Geraldine	Williams	Female	Sweatequity
17	4	58.04	270	Peter	Morris	Male	Unattached
17	75	58.04	242	Liz	Darley	Female	Easingwold Running Club
17	′ 6	58.16	174	Lindsey	Richardson	Female	Unattached
17	7	58.16	63	Caroline	Orpin	Female	Unattached
17	'8	58.26	209	Michelle	Hawkins	Female	Easingwold Running Club
17	'9	58.36	51	Sally	Noakes	Female	Easingwold Running Club
18	80	58.56	198	Robin	Crewes	Male	Unattached
18	81	59.31	156	Sally	Moir	Female	Unattached
18	32	59.38	216	Sarah	Brown	Female	Unattached
18	33	59.42	163	Lucy	Lardner	Female	Unattached
18	84	59.49	246	Michael	Hill	Male	Rotherham Harriers
18	85	59.51	96	Garry	Worcester	Male	Unattached
18	86	59.52	129	Kathryn	Hammond	Female	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
18	37	59.53	59	George	Turner	Male	Unattached
18	88	60.24	128	Graham	Wood	Male	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
18	39	60.26	260	Mike	Punchard	Male	Unattached
19	90	60.35	111	John	Riley	Male	Unattached
19	91	60.36	166	Steve	Ellis	Male	Unattached
19)2	60.42	206	Hannah	Shaw	Female	Unattached
19)3	60.46	177	Jane	Aird	Female	Unattached
19	94	60.49	188	Myra	Bracewell	Female	Unattached
19	95	61.00	222	Darren	Leaf	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
19	96	61.05	271	Helen	Morris	Female	Unattached

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club
197	61.10	181	Pam	Anderson	Female	York Knavesmire Harriers
198	61.18	274	Paul	Woods	Male	Unattached
199	61.18	276	Elizabeth	Curran	Female	Unattached
200	61.37	119	Rachel	Reed	Female	Unattached
201	61.50	205	Angela	Horner	Female	Unattached
202	61.53	11	Louise	Byass	Female	Unattached
203	61.55	252	Cheryl	Dabrowski	Female	Unattached
204	61.59	227	Charlotte	Harrison	Female	Unattached
205	62.11	68	Rachel	Cooke	Female	Unattached
206	62.28	277	Jack	Pinder	Male	Unattached
207	62.42	175	Alistair	McIntosh	Male	Unattached
208	63.10	159	Anthony	Williams	Male	Unattached
209	63.13	10	Claire Emma	Walton	Female	Unattached
210	63.21	143	Janet	Purvis	Female	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
211	63.35	54	Alexandra	Quill	Female	Unattached
212	64.01	169	Emma	Moore	Female	Harrogate Harriers
213	64.22	214	Magaret	Brown	Female	York Knavesmire Harriers
214	64.31	189	Mike	Brown	Male	Valley Striders
215	64.55	89	Helen	Waddington	Female	Unattached
216	64.55	55	Stephen	Roots	Male	Unattached
217	65.24	106	Sarah	Lees	Female	Easingwold Running Club
218	66.40	224	Michael	Collins	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
219	67.07	2	Susan	Burrows	Female	Unattached
220	67.18	79	Martin	Smith	Male	Unattached
221	67.32	157	Ken	England	Male	Unattached
222	67.42	140	Annette	Stevenson	Female	Unattached
223	68.27	93	Kerry	Garner	Female	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
224	68.34	168	Rich	Kenington	Male	Bristol & West AC

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club
225	69.18	28	Pamela	Topham	Female	Unattached
226	69.30	164	Elaine	Wilkinson	Female	Unattached
227	69.34	197	Jennifer	Dennison	Female	Unattached
228	70.20	60	Philip	Kirk	Male	Unattached
229	70.37	194	Claire	Barnes	Female	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
230	71.44	12	Caroline	Hunt	Female	Unattached
231	73.44	97	Clair	Million	Female	Unattached
232	75.24	193	Michelle	Whyte	Female	Unattached
233	77.32	82	Claire	Roberts	Female	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
234	77.32	83	Mark	Roberts	Male	Yorkshire Wolds Runners
235	79.32	139	Jean	Sagar	Female	Unattached